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 Associate Costume Designs                                                                                                                                 
Production 
Unmasked 
Chasing Rainbows 
Ever After 
Anastasia National Tour 
Samson Et Dalila  
The Age of Innocence  
Anastasia 
October Sky 
Raisin in the Sun 
Concerning Strange Devices… 

Costume Designer 
Alexander Dodge 
Linda Cho 
Linda Cho 
Linda Cho 
Linda Cho 
Linda Cho 
Linda Cho 
Linda Cho 
Janice Pytel 
Janice Pytel 

Director 
JoAnn M Hunter 
Denis Jones 
Susan Booth 
Darko Tresnjak 
Darko Tresnjak 
Doug Hughes  
Darko Tresnjak 
Rachael Rockwell 
Ron O.J. Parson 
Lisa Portes 

Theater 
Paper Mill Playhouse, Milburn NJ 
Paper Mill Playhouse, Milburn NJ 
Alliance Theatre, Atlanta, GA 
US National Tour 
The Metropolitan Opera, NYC 
Hartford Stage/ Mc Carter  
Broadway / Hartford Stage 
The Old Globe, San Diego, CA 
Timeline Theater, Chicago, IL 
Timeline Theater, Chicago, IL 

Year 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
2016 
2013 
2013 

 
 Selected Assistant Costume Designs 

Production 
Whipped Cream 
The Nutcracker Ballet 
Swan Lake Ballet (Additional Costumes) 
The Nutcracker Ballet 
The Enchanted Toyshop 
Othello 
Aubergine 
Idaho! The Musical 
La Cage Aux Folles 
Disney’s Aladdin (Intern Assistant) 
The Most Happy Fella 
Cagney! The Musical 
Ain’t Misbehavin’ 
The Blue Deep 
The Elephant Man 
American Dance Machine 
Belleville 
The Detective’s Wife 
A Streetcar Named Desire 
Distracted 
The Color Purple 

Costume Designer 
Mark Ryden/Holly Hynes 
Holly Hynes 
Holly Hynes 
Holly Hynes 
Holly Hynes 
Linda Cho 
Linda Cho 
Michael McDonald 
Michael McDonald 
Gregg Barnes 
Gregg Barnes 
Amy Clark 
Jennifer Caprio 
Mimi O’Donnell 
Clint Ramos 
Izzy Fields 
Janice Pytel 
Janice Pytel 
Janice Pytel 
Janice Pytel 
Frances Maggio 
 
 

Director 
Alexei Ratmansky 
Jean- Pierre Bonnefoux 
Devon Carney 
Devon Carney 
Stoner Winslett 
Jonathan Munby 
Tony Taccone 
Matt Lenz 
Rob Ruggiero 
Casey Nicholaw 
Casey Nicholaw 
Bill Casetllino 
Hunter Foster 
Bob Balaban 
Scott Ellis 
Margo Sappington 
Anne Kauffman 
Gary Griffin 
David Cromer 
PJ Paparelli 
L. Walter Sterns 

Theater 
American Ballet Theatre, NYC 
Charlotte Ballet 
Kansas City Ballet 
Kansas City Ballet 
Richmond Ballet 
Chicago Shakespeare 
Berkeley Rep, CA 
The Smith Center, Las Vegas 
Goodspeed Opera House, CT 
New Amsterdam Theater, NYC 
Encores! City Center, NYC 
The York Theater, NYC 
Bucks County Playhouse, PA 
Williamstown Theater Festival, MA 
Williamstown Theater Festival, MA 
The Joyce Theater, NYC 
Steppenwolf Theater, Chicago 
Writers Theater, Glencoe, IL 
Writers Theater, Glencoe, IL 
American Theater Company, Chicago 
The Mercury Theater, Chicago 
 

Year 
2017 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2015 
2014 
2012 
2012 
2014 
2013 
2011 
2010 
2010 
2013 

 Studio Assistant / Shopper                                                                                                                                 
Production 
A Walk on the Moon 
Brooklynite!  (Studio, Shop) 
Law & Order: SVU Season 16 (PA) 
Vanya, Sonia, Masha…(Studio, Shop) 
All The Way (Shop, Swatch) 
Joseph and the Amazing… (Shop) 
Semele (Shop) 
Middletown (Studio, Research) 
The Long Red Road (Research, Shop) 

Costume Designer 
Linda Cho 
Andrea Laurer 
Juliet Polcsa 
Amy Clark 
Michael McDonald 
Jennifer Caprio 
Vita Tzykum 
Janice Pytel 
Janice Pytel 
 

Director 
Sheryl Kaller 
Michael Mayer 
Assorted 
Steve Scott 
Dave Steakley 
Andy Blankenbuehler 
Tomer Zvulum 
Les Waters 
Philip Seymour Hoffman 
 

Theater 
A.C.T, San Francisco  
Vineyard Theater, NYC 
Wolf Production (NBC) 
Goodman Theater, Chicago 
Zach Theater, TX 
National Tour 
Seattle Opera 
Steppenwolf Theater, Chicago 
Goodman Theater, Chicago 
 

Year 
2018 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014 
2013 
2010 
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 Related Skills 
Shopper in NYC & Chicago 
Valid Driver’s License 
Microsoft Office 

Paint & Dye 
Millinery 
Basic Patterning 

Research (library / online) 
Swatching & Fabrications 
Rhinestoning 

Stitching 
Budgeting   
Bidding to shops 
 

 
 
 Education 

MFA, Ohio University 
Gregg Barnes Studio 
BA, Columbia College Chicago 

Production & Costume Design 
Professional Costume Internship 
Theater, Concentration in Design 

May 2014 
Winter 2014 
May 2009 

  
 

 References 
Russ Rosensweig 
Summit Entertainment 
Guilford, CT 
(203) 453- 0188 
russ@summitdesigners.com 

Linda Cho 
Freelance Designer 
New York 
(917) 442-1388 
linda@lindacho.com 

Holly Hynes 
Freelance Designer 
New York 
(201) 321-7644 
hollyhynes1@gmail.com 
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